
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
11th Alpen Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 11 MAR 2017

START: 10:22

END: 10:55

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Lustenberger Karl, SUI

TD Assistant Trachsel William, FRA

Chief of Competition Pagnier Jerome, FRA

Judges

Yerly James, FRAA

Grandchavin Bruno, FRAB

Piazzini Fabrice, SUIC

Gay Jerome, FRAD

Petit Arnaud, FRAE

Hill Data

K-Point 106 m

Hill Size 118 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Rank

PAROLARI Denis

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

14 SEP 1998
1

98.0

34.

24

33.

MARIOTTI Domenico

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

09 OCT 2001
2

94.5

41.

24

40.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 2000
3

101.0

20.

24

19.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 2001
4

87.0

58.

24

57.

SCHLEGEL Paul

Sz Breitnau

GER

14 AUG 2000
5

94.5

41.

24

40.

SCHWARZ Andreas

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

06 JUN 2001
6

93.0

48.

24

47.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 1999
7

99.5

26.

24

25.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 2001
8

89.5

54.

24

53.

STUETZ Finn

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

28 APR 2001
9

93.0

48.

24

47.

ALBRECHT Nils

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

13 JUL 1999
10

86.5

59.

24

58.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 1999
11

90.0

53.

24

52.

WESTERBEEK Tim

Sc Sohland

GER

24 JUL 1999
12

92.0

51.

24

50.

JUVANCIC Rok

Sk Zagorje

SLO

29 MAY 1997
13

98.5

32.

24

31.

DIDIER Loic

S.C xonrupt

FRA

01 FEB 1999
14

91.0

52.

24

51.

OSAKI Kenta

S.C vallee meribel

FRA

28 AUG 2000
15

88.0

57.

24

56.

SUISSE Titouan

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

26 FEB 1999
16

100.0

23.

24

22.

BAUD Matteo

Ski Club mont d or

FRA

26 JUN 2002
17

92.5

50.

24

49.

POJER Martin

WSV Murau

AUT

27 DEC 2000
18

89.0

56.

24

55.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 2000
19

101.5

19.

24

18.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbuehler Ski Club

AUT

04 FEB 2000
20

102.0

17.

24

16.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 1999
21

102.0

17.

24

16.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 1998
22

84.5

60.

24

59.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Rank

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 1998
23

107.092.7

27. 4.

24

3.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 2000
24

99.593.3

20. 26.

24

25.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 1999
25

89.593.4

17. 54.

24

53.

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 2000
26

94.093.6

11. 44.

24

43.

HOERSELMANN Erik

Wsc 07 ruhla

GER

22 SEP 1998
27

104.092.0

34. 13.

24

12.

SIEFF Mirco

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

10 APR 1998
28

96.093.0

23. 39.

24

38.

MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 1998
29

107.092.8

26. 4.

24

3.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 1999
30

95.093.5

15. 40.

24

39.

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 1999
31

98.093.6

11. 34.

24

33.

KETTERER Julian

Sz Breitnau

GER

20 MAY 2000
32

105.093.5

15. 7.

24

6.

HINTERBERGER Fabian

USV Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

17 MAR 2000
33

100.094.1

4. 23.

24

22.

DAGN Florian

KSC Kitzbueheler Ski Club-Tirol

AUT

10 DEC 1999
34

111.094.3

2. 1.

24

1.

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 1997
35

98.092.7

27. 34.

24

33.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 1999
36

94.592.1

31. 41.

24

40.

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 2001
37

105.093.6

11. 7.

24

6.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
38

98.593.9

7. 32.

24

31.

RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

23 JAN 1998
39

93.593.1

22. 46.

24

45.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 1999
40

103.592.0

34. 14.

24

13.

SCHWAIGER Benedikt

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 APR 1998
41

99.593.8

9. 26.

24

25.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 2000
42

100.093.0

23. 23.

24

22.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 1997
43

99.093.4

17. 29.

24

28.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
44

96.593.0

23. 38.

24

37.

NEUBERT Hans

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

01 JAN 1997
45

93.592.1

31. 46.

24

45.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
46

101.093.9

7. 20.

24

19.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 2000
47

104.594.3

2. 11.

24

10.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 2001
48

97.091.9

37. 37.

24

36.
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HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 1997
49

99.092.0

34. 29.

24

28.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 1999
50

103.594.1

4. 14.

24

13.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 2000
51

106.091.6

38. 6.

24

5.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 2000
52

99.093.4

17. 29.

24

28.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 1999
53

101.093.6

11. 20.

24

19.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 1998
54

102.594.7

1. 16.

24

15.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 1999
55

108.092.6

29. 2.

24

2.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 1999
56

94.093.2

21. 44.

24

43.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 1998
57

105.094.0

6. 7.

24

6.

KOSTNER Aaron

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

08 JUL 1999
58

105.092.2

30. 7.

24

6.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 1999
59

104.593.8

9. 11.

24

10.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 1997
60

108.092.1

31. 2.

22

1.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 0-1 78  0.0  0.0  0.0Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  24 59 0 91.6 93.1111.0 94.784.5 98.0 60/5 60/5 60/5

 22 1 0 92.1 92.1108.0 92.1108.0 108.0
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